BN7125
BN7115
TOOLING NEWS E-169
CBN Grade for Cast Iron / �
Sintered Alloy Machining
SUMIBORON BN7125 /BN7115
Excellent stability in �high-speed
machining of �cast iron and sintered alloy

rs
ZNEX 040102 NU m
4,76 1,59 2,3 0,2
040104 NU m 0,4
SNEN 1504ADTR 15,875 4,76 1
SNEN 1504ADTR-S 15,875 4,76 0,2
SNEW 1203ADTR 12.70 3,18 1
SNEW 1203ADTR-S m 12.70 3,18 0,2
LNGX 130516PNTN-W m 12.70 4,76 1,6
RBG 08-B m 8,0 4,0 4,0 6,5
RBG 10-B m 10,0 5,0 5,0 9,0
RBG 12-B 12,0 6,0 6,0 11,0
RBG 16-B 16,0 8,0 8,0 13,0
RBG 20-B 20,0 10,0 10,0 15,0
RBG 26-B 26,0 14,0 10,0 15,0
BNBX020R m 2,5 2,0 1,8 40 0,2
BNBX025R m 3,0 2,5 2,2 40 0,2
BNBX030R m 3,5 3,0 2,7 40 0,2
BNBX035R m 4,0 3,5 3,2 40 0,2
BNBX040R m 4,5 4,0 3,7 40 0,2
BNBX045R m 5,0 4,5 4,2 40 0,2
BNBX050R m 5,5 5,0 4,7 60 0,2
BNBX055R m 6,0 5,5 5,2 60 0,2
BNBX060R m 6,5 6,0 5,7 60 0,2
45°
15°
15°
45°